Page 1 of 4 AUGUST 2022 TFP446
Worldwide
Contacts www.tyco-fire.com
IMPORTANT
Refer to Technical Data Sheet
TFP2300 for warnings pertaining to
regulatory and health information.
Always refer to Technical Data

Note: Sprinkler and Cover Plates are
separately sold. See below for Cover
Plate ordering information.
Cover Plate Assemblies
Specify: LFII Concealed Sprinkler
Cover Plate Assembly, temperature
rating (specify), (specify) finish, P/N
(specify):
139°F (59°C)
Ivory (RAL1015)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56-891-0-135
Bright Chrome . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .56-891-9-135B
Beige (RAL1001). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56-891-2-135
Pure White (RAL9010)*. . . . . . . . . . 56-891-3-135
Signal White (RAL9003)**  . . . . . . . 56-891-4-135
Grey White (RAL9002) . . . . . . . . . . 56-891-5-135
Brown (RAL8028) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56-891-6-135
Black (RAL9005)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56-891-7-135
Brushed Brass . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56-891-8-135
Brushed Chrome  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56-891-9-135
Custom Paint . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56-891-X-135
165°F (74°C)